
John Lewis Stock Number 20462 

Name White Sweetie Cupcake Egg 

Ingredients 

Sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, sugar balls (sugar, wheat 
starch (gluten), water, glucose syrup, beetroot, anthocyanin (E163), 
curcumin (E100), vegetable oil (coconut), glazing agent: beeswax 
(E901)), chocolate beans (sugar, cocoa butter, whey powder, fat 
reduced cocoa powder, whole milk powder, emulsifier: soya 
lecithin, glazing agents: arabic gum, carnauba wax, beeswax, colours: 
E101, E120, E141, E160a, E162, E163, E171, E172), edible glitter: 
(E555, E171, E151), emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla. 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold              ALLERGEN ADVICE: See ingredients in bold. May  
                                                                                    contain nut traces. 

Net Quantity 160g 

Country of Origin UK 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
James Chocolates, Leighton Lane, Evercreech, 
Shepton Mallet, Somerset BA4 6LQ 

Instructions for use N/A 

Nutrition Labelling N/A 

Alcoholic Strength N/A 

Suitable for vegetarians Y 

Suitable for vegans N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Y 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N 

Free from alcohol y 

Free from artificial flavours Y 

 


